Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Levy County Board of County Commissioners

Bid Number WQ-WQ-2023-001-0-2023/AT

Bid Name REMOVAL AND INSTALLATION OF CHAIN LINK FENCE

Bid Due Date

Bid Opening

.|C. Richie Fencing Co
.|Dekora LLC
.|hilltop fence

.|[MCCONNIE FENCE CO.

Closed

4 responses found.

Company

Responded

11/15/2022 09:46:56
Eastern
11/14/2022 16:42:37
Eastern
11/09/2022 17:35:12
Eastern

11/15/2022 07:58:12
Eastern

11/15/2022 11:00:00 Eastern

Address

148 N Florida Ave,
Inverness, FL, 34453

12011 SW 129TH CT,

UNIT 5, miami, FL, 33186

12191 NE 101 Terr,
Archer, FL, 32618

4707 30TH AVE S,
Tampa, FL, 33619

Bid Amount

$34700.0000
$106350.0000
$30962.0000

$31430.0000

v online =3
Alt Bid Amount Declared Attributes
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

offline, @ not submitting

Documents

Bid Document

Bid Document

Bid Document

Bid Document

0 not received
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