## **Tabulation Sheet**

Agency Name Levy County Board of County Commissioners

**Bid Number** WQ-WQ-2023-001-0-2023/AT

Bid Name REMOVAL AND INSTALLATION OF CHAIN LINK FENCE

**Bid Due Date** 11/15/2022 11:00:00 Eastern

**Bid Opening Closed** 

4 responses foun	a	
------------------	---	--

4 responses found. ✓ online, ■ offline, ■ not submitting, ◆ not receiv										
	Company	Responded	Address	Bid Amount		Declared Attributes	Documents	Sent		
Complete										
1 .	C. Richie Fencing Co		148 N Florida Ave, Inverness, FL, 34453	\$34700.0000	0.0000		Bid Document	✓		
2 .	Dekora LLC	11/14/2022 16:42:37 Eastern	12011 SW 129TH CT, UNIT 5, miami, FL, 33186	\$106350.0000	0.0000		Bid Document	✓		
3 .	hilltop fence		12191 NE 101 Terr, Archer, FL, 32618	\$30962.0000	0.0000		Bid Document	✓		
4 .	MCCONNIE FENCE CO.	11/15/2022 07:58:12 Eastern	4707 30TH AVE S, Tampa, FL, 33619	\$31430.0000	0.0000		Bid Document	✓		